
Week 5 - Dive Meet 3

Detailed Results for Basic - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 165.30 Bella White Basic HS (4AM)

1 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 26.25 26.25 1401B

2 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 47.85 1402C

3 1.7 1M 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 76.75 1103B

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 103.10 1202A

5 1.9 1M 6 5 6 17.00 32.30 135.40 15122D

6 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 29.90 165.30 15223D

Detailed Results for Bonanza - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 123.45 Zoey Cameron Bonanza HS (4AM)

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 6 16.50 23.10 23.10 1401C

2 1.3 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 18.85 41.95 1101B

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 66.70 1201C

4 1.6 1M 2 1½ 1½ 5.00 8.00 74.70 1302C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 101.05 15221D

6 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 123.45 1103C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/5/2025 7:22:42 PM



Week 5 - Dive Meet 3

Detailed Results for Boulder City - B

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 118.10 Cruz Stevens Boulder City HS (3A)

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 7 16.00 22.40 22.40 1401C

2 1.6 1M 3 3 5 11.00 17.60 40.00 1402C

3 1.2 1M 4 4½ 5 13.50 16.20 56.20 1101C

4 1.6 1M 5 4 5½ 14.50 23.20 79.40 1103C

5 1.5 1M 3 3 3 9.00 13.50 92.90 1202C

6 1.8 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 25.20 118.10 15211A

Detailed Results for Boulder City - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 100.90 Qloiana Skousen Boulder City HS (3A)

1 1.4 1M 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 19.60 1401C

2 1.2 1M 2½ 4 4 10.50 12.60 32.20 1101C

3 1.8 1M 2 4 3 9.00 16.20 48.40 15211A

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 72.20 1201A

5 1.4 1M 3 2½ 3 8.50 11.90 84.10 1102C

6 1.6 1M 3 3½ 4 10.50 16.80 100.90 1402C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/5/2025 7:22:42 PM



Week 5 - Dive Meet 3

Detailed Results for Centennial - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 192.65 Bella Benes Centennial HS (5A)

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 30.75 30.75 1401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 39.60 70.35 1403C

3 2.4 1M 5 4½ 6 15.50 37.20 107.55 1105C

4 2.3 1M 4 4 5 13.00 29.90 137.45 1203B

5 2.2 1M 5½ 4½ 6 16.00 35.20 172.65 15132D

6 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 192.65 1301C

Detailed Results for Desert Oasis - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 131.40 Kali Nichol Desert Oasis HS (5A)

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 7 16.50 23.10 23.10 1401C

2 1.6 1M 3 3½ 3 9.50 15.20 38.30 1402C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 61.25 1202A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4 4 13.50 22.95 84.20 15221D

5 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 109.00 1302C

6 1.6 1M 4 5 5 14.00 22.40 131.40 1103C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/5/2025 7:22:42 PM



Week 5 - Dive Meet 3

Detailed Results for Liberty - B

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 140.25 Carson Field Liberty HS (5A)

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5 17.50 28.00 28.00 1402C

2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 49.75 1202C

3 2.0 1M 3 4 2½ 9.50 19.00 68.75 1204C

4 1.6 1M 6½ 4½ 6 17.00 27.20 95.95 1103C

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 123.15 1302C

6 1.9 1M 3½ 3½ 2 9.00 17.10 140.25 15122D

Detailed Results for Palo Verde - G

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 181.20  Ryann Velasquez Palo Verde HS (5A)

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6 19.50 29.25 29.25 2401B

2 2.2 1M 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 55.65 2403C

3 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5 15.50 26.35 82.00 2103B

4 2.3 1M 4 4 5 13.00 29.90 111.90 2203B

5 2.1 1M 5 5 6 16.00 33.60 145.50 2303C

6 2.1 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 181.20 15231D

2 168.05 Aspen Konidaris Palo Verde HS (5A)

1 1.4 1M 8 7 7½ 22.50 31.50 31.50 1401C

2 2.2 1M 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 71.10 1403C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 101.70 1103B

4 2.0 1M 2½ 3½ 3½ 9.50 19.00 120.70 1203C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 146.30 1301C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 21.75 168.05 2201C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/5/2025 7:22:42 PM



Week 5 - Dive Meet 3

Detailed Results for Shadow Ridge - B

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 77.70 Storm Hall Shadow Ridge HS(5A)

1 1.4 1M 4 3 4 11.00 15.40 15.40 1401C

2 1.6 1M 1½ 2½ 2 6.00 9.60 25.00 1402C

3 1.7 1M 4 3 4 11.00 18.70 43.70 1202A

Incorrect Dive4 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 43.70 1302C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 57.70 1102C

6 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 20.00 77.70 1103C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
4/5/2025 7:22:42 PM
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